REFLECTION

Please join us for a morning of Spiritual Reflection,
hosted by the St. Veronica Knights of Columbus

7:00 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:15 am

10:00 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:45 am

Saturday, 29 February 2019

Adoration in Adoration Chapel

Repose of Holy Eucharist

Mass

Eucharistic Adoration & Rosary with Knights leading each decade
Confessions available

Coffee and donuts available in Parish Hall, confessions continue

Talk by Deacon Ochenkowski

Lunch in Parish Hall

Closing prayer and blessing

Please RSVP if staying for lunch to Russ Gustin at russellgustin@msn.com by 27 February.

PARISH EVENT - OPEN TO ALL!
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